Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-227 ESOL WOODWARD (HENDERSN MILL) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:56 AM 3266 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 STERLING OAKS APTS 4 4
06:56 AM 3365 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 VILLAS OF EMBRY HILLS APTS 16 20
06:57 AM EMBRY CIR ,30341 & CHASE RD ,30341 6 26
06:59 AM 3298 BALMORAL DR, 30341 1 27
07:02 AM 3003 HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 1 28
07:06 AM 3340 LANSBURY VILLAGE DR ,30341 THE CROSSINGS APTS 9 37
07:08 AM HENDERSON MILL RD, 30345 & LESLIE DR NE 1 38
07:11 AM 2200 PARKLAKE DR ,30345 ATLAS APTS 1 39
07:12 AM 2143 RANCHWOOD DR ,30345 PROVIDENCE OF NL APTS 1 40
07:15 AM  ZELDA DR, 30345 & LADOVIE LA, 30345 1 41
07:29 AM SCHOOL: WOODWARD ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 496.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

04/28/2025 Page 1



